Smart Storage and Connectivity
Today’s data centers and enterprises need storage solutions that can keep pace with
their rapid data expansion. The HBA 1100 is a product in the Smart Storage solutions
family, forged through the convergence of SAS/SATA protocol controller expertise, more
than 30 years of board innovation, and the new Smart Storage stack. The HBA 1100
Series, available in five different configurations with up to 24 internal SAS/SATA ports,
offers a large number of density options in a low-profile, MD2 form factor. It delivers the
smart connectivity that businesses are looking for, with high resiliency, low power and the

Warranty 3 years
Accessories Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) cables (www.microsemi.com/product-directory/storage-boards/3686-cables-accessories)
Ordering Information
HBA 1100 Series Part Number Host Interface Form Factor Ports Connectors MTBF at 40°C
HBA 1100-24i 2293800-R
8-Lane PCIe Gen 3 Low-profile, MD2
24 internal 6 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-16i 2293500-R 16 internal 4 (×4) SFF-8643 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-16e 2293600-R 16 external 4 (×4) SFF-8644 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-8i8e 2293700-R 8 internal
8 externa
2 (×4) SFF-8643
2 (×4) SFF-8644 2.73M hours
HBA 1100-8i 2293200-R 8 internal 2 (×4) SFF-8643 1.36M hours
HBA 1100-8e 2293300-R 8 external 2 (×4) SFF-8644 1.38M hours
HBA 1100-4i 2293400-R 4 internal 1 (×4) SFF-8643 >1.4M hours
For More Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor